Versehrten- und Seniorensportfest in Artern

100m
Platz Name
1 Bernhardt
2 Grimm
1 Willmitzer
2 Thiele
1 Teichmann
1 Fritzsche
1 Winkler
1 Mohs
60m Rollen
Platz Name
1 Kuchynka
5000m
Platz Name
1 Furchner
1 Mohs
1 Blobner
1 Mader
2 Krohl
Weitsprung
Platz Name
1 Grimm
2 Bernhardt
1 Teichmann

27. September 2003

Vorname Altersklasse

Tim
Hardy
Markus
Stefan
Holger

Sven

Karsten

Gerd

MSA
MSA
MJB
MJB
Manner
M30

M35
M40

Vorname Altersklasse

Mark

MJB TH55

Vorname Altersklasse

Ingo

Gerd
Lutz

Bernd

Manfred

M35

M40
M45

M60

M60

Vorname Altersklasse

Hardy
Tim
Holger

MSA
MSA
Manner

Verein
Arterner LV
Arterner LV
Arterner LV
Arterner LV
Arterner LV
Arterner LV

SV Ostertal
Sondershausen

Arterner LV

Verein
Donndorf

Verein

SV Glick-Auf
Sondershausen

Arterner LV
Arterner LV

SV Kyffh. Bad
Frankenhausen

SV Kyffh. Bad
Frankenhausen

Verein
Arterner LV
Arterner LV
Arterner LV

Zeit
12,09sec
12,51sec
12,17sec
12,25sec
12,31sec
13,17sec

14,44sec
13,62sec

Zeit
16,36sec

Leit
16:29,18min

25:44,59min
26:26,07min

21:13,15min

28:15,66min

Weite
5,58m
5,10m
5,96m



Versehrten- und Seniorensportfest in Artern

Kugel

Platz
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Name
Hage

Teichmann

Fritzsche

Gonnermann
Schnabelrauch

Hesse
Iser
Wetzel
John
Bernert
Bohrmann
Reuner
Schroder
Kuchynka
Funke
Paschold
Hotze
Eichholz
Moller
Meier
Vogel
Fromm
Phillip

27. September 2003

Vorname Altersklasse

Ute
Holger
Sven
Helmut
Olaf
Karl-Heinz
uli
Roland
Bernhardt
Rudiger
Bernd
Gert
Alfred
Mark
Janine
Nils
Christian
Jorg
Mandy
Jurgen
Sandra
Holger
Tino

W45
Manner
M30
M50
S/F4
F4
F5

MJB TH55
T/F54
T/F54

MJB T/F60
T/F37
T/F12
T/F36
T/F48
T/F48
T/F48

Verein

Traktor Schonfeld

Arterner LV
Arterner LV
HV 90 Artern
LG Erfurt
DhfK Leipzig
ABSV Halle
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
Donndorf
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt

Weite
8,70m
12,24m
11,56m
9,90m
7,18m
4,65m
10,24m
6,25m
5,15m
5,80m
4,36m
4,23m
6,34m
4,99m
3,24m
4,38m
7,15m
5,57m
5,63m
7,93m
8,76m
12,00m
8,00m



Versehrten- und Seniorensportfest in Artern
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Name
Hage

Teichmann

Fritzsche
Winkler
Mohs

Gonnermann
Schnabelrauch

Hesse
Iser
Wetzel
John
Bernert
Bohrmann
Reuner
Schroder
Kuchynka
Funke
Paschold
Hotze
Eichholz
Moller
Vogel
Fromm
Phillip

Keulenwurf

Platz
1

Name
Meier

27. September 2003

Vorname Altersklasse

Ute
Holger
Sven

Karsten

Gerd
Helmut
Olaf
Karl-Heinz
uli
Roland
Bernhardt
Rudiger
Bernd
Gert
Alfred
Mark
Janine
Nils
Christian
Jorg
Mandy
Sandra
Holger
Tino

Vorname Altersklasse

Jurgen

W45
Manner
M30

M35

M40
M50
S/F4

F4

F5

F5

F5

F6

F6

F6

F7

MJB TH55
T/F54
T/F54
MJB T/F60

T/F37
T/F12
T/F48
T/F48
T/F48

T/F36

Verein

Traktor Schonfeld

Arterner LV
Arterner LV

SV Ostertal
Sondeshausen

Arterner LV
HV 90 Artern
LG Erfurt
DhfK Leipzig
ABSV Halle
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
Donndorf
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt

Verein
LG Erfurt

Weite
21,86m
34,62m
26,46m

25,58m

19,04m
22,80m
27,75m
10,45m
27,80m
15,39m
10,48m
15,10m
13,16m
11,71m
14,86m
11,40m
6,50m
12,07m
22,64m
12,63m
15,74m
28,80m
32,64m
20,94m

Weite
17,13m



Versehrten- und Seniorensportfest in Artern

Speer

Platz
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Name
Hage
Thiele

Teichmann

Fritzsche

Winkler

Rothenberg

Mohs

Gonnermann
Schnabelrauch

Hesse
Iser
Wetzel
John
Reuner
Barnert
Bohrmann
Schroder
Kuchynka
Funke
Paschold
Hotze
Eichholz
Moller
Vogel
Fromm
Phillip

27. September 2003

Vorname Altersklasse

Ute
Stefan
Holger

Sven

Karsten

Ralf
Gerd
Helmut
Olaf
Karl-Heinz
uli
Roland
Bernhardt
Gert
Rudiger
Bernd
Alfred
Mark
Janine
Nils
Christian
Jorg
Mandy
Sandra
Holger
Tino

W45
MJB
Manner
M30

M35

M35
M40
M50
S/F4
F4
F5

F7
MJB TH55
T/F54
T/F54
MJB T/F60
T/F37
T/F12
T/F48
T/F48
T/F48

Verein
Traktor Schonfeld
Arterner LV
Arterner LV
Arterner LV

SV Ostertal
Sondeshausen

Artern
Arterner LV
HV 90 Artern

LG Erfurt
DhfK Leipzig
ABSV Halle
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
DhfK Leipzig
Donndorf
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt
LG Erfurt

Weite
21,35m
37,87m
51,60m
30,10m

36,25m

25,89m
33,51m
24,21m
25,07m
12,40m
23,35m
13,62m
10,32m
15,45m
14,95m
12,07m
15,80m
12,90m
6,07m
10,18m
13,92m
9,47m
11,27m
23,23m
35,40m
23,52m



